
414 E. 12th Street
Kansas City, MO 64106Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1231045 Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:12/6/2023 Council

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2024 1/11/2024

Title: Sponsor:  Director of Water Services Department

Authorizing a $146,300.00 Amendment No. 1 to a design professional services contract with Walter P.
Moore & Associates, Inc., for the Water Main Replacement in the Area of Grandview Road to Lee’s
Summit Road, Gregory Boulevard to Longview Road project for a total contract amount of
$791,620.00.

Sponsors: Director of Water Services

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 9597 Amendment 1 Docket Memo, 2. 9597 Approved MWBE Goals, 3. 9597 Original CUP Approval
& Summary, 4. 9597 Original CUP Document Submittal, 5. 9597 Approved MWBE Goals.pdf, 6. 9597-
B2G.pdf, 7. Ordinance 231045-Reviseed CUP Summary-9597.pdf, 8. Presentation, 9. 9597 Executed
DPS Contract & Amendment 1, 10. 231045 Power Point, 11. Authenticated Ordinance 231045

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCouncil1/11/2024 1 Pass

Adv and Do PassTransportation, Infrastructure and
Operations Committee

1/10/2024 1 Pass

referredCouncil12/14/2023 1

Kansas City Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

